
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 
83 
88 
82 
91 
81 
76 
80 
89 
86 
90 
77 
78 
85 

75 
79 
87 
84 

Name 
BREMS Charlotte 
ÖDEEN Sofia 
ANDERSSON Marie Ostmusen 
AHLSTRÖM Josefine 
FAHLGREN Monica 
JANSSON Anna 
BELLFORS Therese 
HÅKANSSON Sofia 
RÖNNBERG Sara 
VIREFJÄLL Ester 
STRÖMBERG Lotti 
ANUND Kristina 
ARVIDSON Carolin 

MCPHEAT Enya 
GUSTAFSSON Emma-Irina 
LUNDH Sofia GoPro 
MÜLLER Merve 

Club 
Svanesunds GIF 
IK Hakarpspojkarna 
Jönköpings CK 
IK Hakarpspojkarna 
Kvänums IF 
CK La Lepre Stanca 
Jönköpings CK 
OK Tyr 
CK Sundet 
Jönköpings CK 
OK Tyr 
Mjölby CK 
CK Master 

CK SubXX 
Jönköpings CK/Morgondopp 
Jönköpings CK 
CK Master 

Laps Category 
DSport 
DSport 
DSport 
DSport 
DSport 
DSport 
DSport 
DSport 
DSport 
DSport 
DSport 
DSport 
DSport 

DSport 
DSport 
DSport 
DSport 

Total Tm 
39'18"0 
39'19"0 
39'33"0 
40'18"0 
41'02"0 
44'07"0 
44'22"0 
47'53"0 
49'30"0 
50'35"0 
51'17"0 
52'17"0 
53'47"0 

Diff 
00"0 
01"0 
15"0 

01'00"0 
01'44"0 
04'49"0 
05'04"0 
08'35"0 
10'12"0 
11'17"0 
11'59"0 
12'59"0 
14'29"0 

' ' 
' ' 
' ' 
' ' 

 

Sorted on LapsVista Mountain 2014 - Korta banan 
Korta banan 

Korta banan start 2 

Race - DSport (3 Laps) started at 10:38:37 

New Course 3,000 km 

2014-10-04 10:30 


